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Routine Radiation Surveys Due — 2012-1 January - April Run

Due

2/3/12

2/9/12

2/7/12

4/14/12

4/14/12

4/18/12

2/17/12

4[7/12

2/16/12

3/29/12

4/13/12

4/11/12

4/14/12

4/11/12

Notice

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Scheduled
2/1@0900
2/1@1300
2/2@0900
2/6@1430
2/8@1400
2/9@1000
2/15@0900
3/7@0930
3/7@1030
3/23@1000
4/9@0900
4/9@1000
4/16@1100

4/18@0900

Confirmation Reminder

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Lift

no

yes

yes

no

yes

yes

no

no

no

no

yes

yes

no

yes

Status

complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete

complete



